
Optional Preventive Care Coverage
Below is a list of reimbursement limits for the respective plans.

Maximum Annual Benefits

Veterinarian Exam: Includes 
comprehensive physical exam and 
professional consultation. 

Prevention: Includes prescription flea/
tick control, heartworm preventative 
medication and vaccinations: DFLP, 
Parvo/Corona, Bordetella, Lyme, Canine 
Influenza, FVRCP, Leukemia, FIP

Spay / Neuter or Teeth Cleaning

Health Screens: Includes blood panel, 
heartworm test, fecal test, urinalysis 
and FeLV / FIV tests

Microchip, Health Certificate or 
Behavior Training

Deworming

Preventive 

$365

$50



$75





$100

$65



$60


$15

Preventive

$575

$75



$100





$150

$100



$120


$30

No Preventive

Plan

$0



$0





$0

$0


$0



$0

Your Preventive Care Benefit $365 $575 $0

Want more coverage? 

Call us at  for additional coverage options(855) 738 4389


