

Optional Preventive Care Coverage

Below is a list of reimbursement limits for the respective plans.

Maximum Annual Benefits	Preventive \$365	Preventive \$575	No Preventive Plan
Veterinarian Exam: Includes comprehensive physical exam and professional consultation.	\$50	\$75	\$0
Prevention: Includes prescription flea/ tick control, heartworm preventative medication and vaccinations: DFLP, Parvo/Corona, Bordetella, Lyme, Canin Influenza, FVRCP, Leukemia, FIP		\$100	\$0
Spay / Neuter or Teeth Cleaning	\$100	\$150	\$0
Health Screens: Includes blood panel, heartworm test, fecal test, urinalysis and FeLV / FIV tests	\$65	\$100	\$0
Microchip, Health Certificate or Behavior Training	\$60	\$120	\$0
Deworming	\$15	\$30	\$0
Your Preventive Care Benefit	\$365	\$575	\$0

Want more coverage?

Call us at (855) 738 4389 for additional coverage options